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flanged banjo valves & strainers - metersflanged banjo valves & strainers - meters

Flange x Flange
Ball Valves

Part No.	 Size	 SPECIAL
TK MV100CF	 1" Full Port........... 	 $ 34.25
TK MV200CF	 2" Std. Port............ 	 50.00
TK MV220CF	 2" Full Port........... 	 67.50 
TK MV300CF	 3" Full Port........... 	 162.00 
TK MV300	 3" Std. Port............    	 111.00 
TK MVS220CF	 2” Full Port “Stubby”	 62.50 
TK MVS300CF	 3” Std. Port “Stubby”	 124.00 
TK MVS300CFFP	 3” Full Port “Stubby”	 156.00“Stubby”

Flange x Male
Adapter Valves

“Stubby”
Part No.	 Description	 	SPECIAL
TK VSF200CF	 2" Flange x 2" Male Adapter.......... 	 $ 51.50
TK MVSF220FP	 2" FP Flange x 2" Male Adapter.... 	 62.50 
TK MVSF300	 3" Flange x 3" Male Adapter.......... 	 124.00 
TK MVSF300FP	 3” FP Flange x 3” Male Adapter..... 	 158.00 
	

3-Way Bottom Load 
Manifold Poly Valves

Directional Flow, Right or Left • 100 PSI
• Valve Can Be Turned Off to Stop Flow •

All Flanged Ports

		  Thru	 Handle 
Part No.	 Description	 Ball	 Type	 SPECIAL
TK MV100BL	 1"  Flanges ................. 	 1"	 T	 $ 59.00 
TK MV200BL	 2"  Std. Port Flanges ... 	 1-1/2"	 T        	 67.50 
TK MV220BL	 2"  Full Port Flanges .. 	 2"	 Straight	 96.00 
TK MV300BL	 3”  Full Port Flanges... 	 3”	 Straight	 254.00	

Flange x MPT
Ball Valves
“Stubby”

Part No.	 Description	 SPECIAL
TK VSMT200CF	 2" Flange x 2" MPT Male 
	 Thread Std. Ball Valve................. 	 $ 61.00 
TK MVSMT300	 3" Flange x 3" MPT Male 
	 Thread Std. Ball Valve................. 	 167.00

3-Way Side Load 
Manifold Poly Valves

Directional Flow, Right or Left •  
100 PSi • All Flanged Ports  

Valve Cannot Be Turned Off to Stop Flow

		  Thru	 Handle 
Part No.	 Description	 Ball	 Type	 SPECIAL
TK MV100SL	 1"  Flanges ................. 	 1"	 T         	 $ 59.50 
TK MV200SL	 2"  Std. Port Flanges ... 	 1-1/2"	 Straight	 75.00 
TK MV220SL	 2"  Full Port Flanges .. 	 2"	 Straight	 96.50	

Flanged "T" Strainers
EPDM Gaskets • 150 PSI • Stainless Screens

Part No.	 Description		  SPECIAL
TK MLST100-50	 50 Mesh 1" Strainer................... 	 $ 42.50
TK MLST150-50	 50 Mesh 2" Strainer...................    	 72.00
TK LST130	 30 Mesh Replacement Screen for 1"	 23.90
TK LST150	 50 Mesh Replacement Screen for 1"	 22.40
TK LST180	 80 Mesh Replacement Screen for 1"	 22.20
TK LST1530	 30 Mesh Replacement Screen for 2"	 37.75
TK LST1550	 50 Mesh Replacement Screen for 2"	 35.00
TK LST1580	 80 Mesh Replacement Screen for 2"    	 39.50

16 & 100 Mesh also available.

2” Flanged "Y" Strainers

Part No.	 Description	 SPECIAL
TK MLS200-50	 50 Mesh 2" Strainer Std. Port	  $ 86.50
TK LS220	 20 Mesh Replacement Screen for 2"	 50.50
TK LS250	 50 Mesh Replacement Screen for 2"	 49.50
TK LS280	 80 Mesh Replacement Screen for 2"	 48.25
2” Screens Also Available in 6, 12, 30, 100 & 120 Mesh. 

2" Standard Port • EPDM Gaskets  
• 150 PSI W.P. • Stainless Screens

Flanged "Y" 
Strainers

2” & 3”  
Full Port

Part No.	 Description	 SPECIAL
TK MLS222-50	 * 2" Full Port  Flanged "Y" Strainer 
	 with 50 Mesh Screen........................   	$ 118.00 
TK MLS300-20	 ** 3” Full Port Flanged “Y” Strainer 
	 with 20 Mesh Screen........................   	 422.00	 
TK LST210SS	 10 Mesh Stainless Screen, 2”, FP....	 76.00 
TK LST216SS	 16 Mesh Stainless Screen, 2”, FP....	 75.00 
TK LST230SS	 30 Mesh Stainless Screen, 2”, FP....	 64.00 
TK LST250SS	 50 Mesh Stainless Screen, 2”, FP....	 64.00 
TK LST280SS	 80 Mesh Stainless Screen, 2”, FP....	 75.00
*	 2” FP Screens Also Available in 4, 8, & 100 Mesh.  
** 	For Other 3” Screens Order: LS304, LS308, LS312, LS320, LS350. 

• EPDM Gaskets • 75 PSI W.P. • 304 Stainless Screens

Mag Meters
Designed to accurately meter liquids such as fertilizer, 
water, wastewater, deicing liquids and other liquids which 
are electrically conductive.  No moving parts means less 
chance of damage than other styles of meter. Use with 
conducting liquids only. Not for Fuels.

Features: Simple & easy to use • Factory preset calibration 
requires no adjustment  • Batch total and flow rate. Shuts down 
after idle for 12 minutes. • Digital readout is designed for outdoor 
use  •  Temperature range is 0° to 150° F.  •  Operates on six AA 
batteries • Off/On shutdown after 12 minutes  •  Warranty is 1 Year 
on electronics • All meter sizes hold +/-1% accuracy.

Part No.		  GPM	 SPECIAL
TK MFM100	 1” Flanged Mag Meter..........	 2 - 110	 $ 821.00 
TK MFM220	 2” FP Flanged Mag Meter.... 	 6 - 300	 913.00 
TK MFM300	 3” Flanged Mag Meter..........	 14 - 670	 1135.00

https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKMV100CF
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKMV200CF
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKMV220CF
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKMV300CF
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKMV300
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKMVS220CF
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKMVS300CF
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKMVS300CFFP
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKVSF200CF
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKMVSF220FP
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKMVSF300
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKMVSF300FP
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKMV100BL
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKMV200BL
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKMV220BL
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKMV300BL
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKVSMT200CF
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKMVSMT300
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKMV100SL
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKMV200SL
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKMV220SL
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKMLST100-50
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKMLST150-50
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKLST130
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKLST150
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKLST180
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKLST1530
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKLST1550
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKLST1580
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKMLS200-50
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKLS220
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKLS250
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKLS280
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKMLS222-50
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKMLS300-20
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKLST210SS
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKLST216SS
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKLST230SS
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKLST250SS
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKLST280SS
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKMFM100
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKMFM220
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKMFM300
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					     SPECIAL 
					     Less 10% 
Part No.	 Ports	 Bowl	 Screen	 SPECIAL	 12+ Assorted
HY 3350-44N	 3/4" FPT	 White	 50-Mesh	 $ 21.60	 $ 12.95 
HY 3350-44P	 3/4" FPT	 Clear	 50-Mesh	 27.50	 18.75 
HY 3350-45N	 3/4" FPT	 White	 80-Mesh	 21.60	 14.70 
HY 3350-45P	 3/4" FPT	 Clear	 80-Mesh	 26.50	 20.50 
HY 3350-61N	 1" FPT	 White	 50-Mesh	 38.00	 20.25 
HY 3350-61P	 1" FPT	 Clear	 40-Mesh	 44.25	 26.05 
HY 3350-75N	 1-1/4" FPT	 White	 40-Mesh	 39.25	 23.30 
HY 3350-75P	 1-1/4" FPT	 Clear	 40-Mesh	 47.00	 34.95 
HY 3350-116N	 1-1/2" FPT	 White	 50-Mesh	 52.50	 25.60 
HY 3350-116P	 1-1/2" FPT	 Clear	 50-Mesh	 58.50	 37.35

Part No.	 Size		  Mesh
SS 122-1/2PP	 1/2"	 Strainer, Poly Head & Bowl	 50	 $ 15.40	 $ 9.35 
SS 122-3/4PP	 3/4"	 Strainer, Poly Head & Bowl	 50	 15.00	 9.35 
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strainers - pipe fittings - camlock fittings - tubingstrainers - pipe fittings - camlock fittings - tubing

Super Speedfit ®  
Tube Fittings

Assorted in Std Pkgs:
15% DISCOUNT on 10

20% DISCOUNT on 100
30% DISCOUNT on 1,000

3/4"
THRU

2"3"

  “Y” Line Strainers Threaded

Line 
Strainers

122 & 124A
Polypropylene
1/2", 3/4" & 1"

3350-44N 
Nylon

•	 Polypropylene

•	 EPDM Gaskets

•	 75 PSI on  
1/2” - 1-1/4”

•	 150 PSI on  
1-1/2” - 2”

•	 50 PSI on 3”

•	 “T” Models Also 
Available

Black Polypropylene  
Also Available!

Variety of Colors
Available

900

908

PHB

Less 10% on  
10 (Std. Pack)

Polypropylene Threaded Pipe 
 & Flange Fittings

Clamp

Gasket Coupling
Elbow

900

Cam Lever Couplings
Polypropylene &  Nyglas (Yellow) 

- All Types & Sizes Through 4" In Stock -
3/4"   •   1-1/2"  •   2"  •  3"  •  4"

Less 5% on 10 of One Size
Stainless & Aluminum 

Through 6" Also Available

				    SPECIAL 
				    Less 3% 
Part No.	 Ports	 Screen	 SPECIAL	 On 5 One Size
TK LS075-40	 3/4" 	 FPT	 40-Mesh	 $ 32.25	 $ 17.45 
TK LS075-80	 3/4"	 FPT	 80-Mesh	 37.25	 19.10 
TK LS100-40	 1" 	 FPT	 40-Mesh	 31.75	 17.45 
TK LS125-40	1-1/4" 	 FPT	 40-Mesh	 36.50	 19.10 
TK LS150-20	1-1/2" 	 FPT	 20-Mesh	 75.50	 38.15 
TK LS200-20	 2" 	 FPT	 20-Mesh	 71.00	 38.15 
TK LSM300BC	 3" 	 FPT	 * None	 358.00	 183.50 
TK LSQ150-50	1-1/2” 	 FPT	 50-Mesh	 76.50	 60.60 
TK LSQ200-20	 2” 	 FPT	 20-Mesh	 119.00	 60.60
* Stainless Steel screens available in the following sizes:  
    4, 8, 12, 20, and 50. 3” for suction side use only.

Polypropylene BALL VALVES

Black Poly Tubing

Nozzle
Valve

Ball
Valve

Stainless Bolts  •  Teflon Seats  
•  Viton® Stem Seals

Union
Valve 

(EPDM Seal)

*Less 5% On 
Pkg. Quantities

	 				    	
				  
							     
					      
			   Pkg. 
Part No.	 Size	 Ball	 Qty.	 SPECIAL	
TK V150	 1-1/2"	 Valve	 24	 $ 47.75 
TK V200	 2"	 Valve	 24	 46.25 
TK V200FP	 2"	 Valve	 8	 64.50 
TK V204FP	 2"	 Valve	 8	 62.00
TK V300	 3"	 Valve	 8	 104.00 
TK V300FP	 3"	 Valve	 6	 154.00 
TK VA150	 1-1/2"	 Nozzle	 12	 57.00 
TK VA200	 2"	 Nozzle	 12	 58.50 
TK VA200FP	 2"	 Nozzle	 6	 84.00 
TK UV050FP	 1/2”	 Union	 24	 16.30 
TK UV075FP	 3/4”	 Union	 24	 16.70 
TK UV100FP	 1”	 Union	 24	 20.20 
TK UV125FP	 1-1/4”	 Union	 24	 41.50 
TK UV150FP	 1-1/2”	 Union	 24	 41.00 
TK UV200FP	 2”	 Union	 18	 43.50

Polyethylene Tubing from John Guest. The same quality 
you have come to know and expect in their Tube Fittings. 
(See Tube Fittings on Our Website.)

Poly Tubing
			   		  Max. PSI	  	
Part No.	 Type	 O.D.	 I.D.	  @ 70° F. 	 Color	 SPECIAL
FC UP44-100B	 Poly	 1/4"	 .170"	 150 PSI	 Black	 $ 11.20 
FC UP44-1000B	 * Poly	 1/4”	 .170”	 150 PSI	 Black	 101.00 
FC UP66-100B	 Poly	 3/8”	 .250”	 150 PSI	 Black	 22.40
* 1000’ Coil

Thousands In Stock!!

https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=HY3350-44N
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=HY3350-44P
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=HY3350-45N
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=HY3350-45P
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=HY3350-61N
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=HY3350-61P
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=HY3350-75N
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=HY3350-75P
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=HY3350-116N
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=HY3350-116P
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=SS122-1/2PP
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=SS122-3/4PP
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKLS075-40
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKLS075-80
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKLS100-40
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKLS125-40
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKLS150-20
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKLS200-20
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKLSM300BC
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKLSQ150-20
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKLSQ200-20
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKV150
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKV200
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKV200FP
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKV204FP
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKV300
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKV300FP
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKVA150
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKVA200
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKVA200FP
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKUV050FP
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKUV075FP
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKUV100FP
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKUV125FP
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKUV150FP
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKUV200FP
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=FCUP44-100B
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=FCUP44-1000B
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=FCUP66-100B
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SPRAYER PUMPS & TRANSFER PUMPSSPRAYER PUMPS & TRANSFER PUMPS

Pumps

ACE Hydraulic
Drive Pumps

		   
Part No.		  Net Ea.
AC FMC-HYD-204		  $ 965.00 
AC FMC150HYD206		  989.00 
AC FMC200HYD304		  1172.00

— Other Models Available —

Cast Iron

Cast Iron

9303C

Hydraulic Drive Spray Pumps – Viton® or Silicon Carbide Seals

Part No.	 Material	 Size/Style	 SPECIAL
  HY 9303C-HM1	 Cast Iron	 1-1/2” x 1-1/4” FPT	 $1136.00 
  HY 9303C-HM4	 Cast Iron	 1-1/2” x 1-1/4” FPT	 1096.00 
  HY 9306CHM1C	 Cast Iron	 2” x 1-1/2” FPT	 1329.00
  HY 9306CHM5C	 Cast Iron	 2” x 1-1/2” FPT	 1259.00 
* HY 9306CHM3CB	 Cast Iron	 2” x 1-1/2” FPT	 1347.00 
* HY 9306CHM5CB	 Cast Iron	 2” x 1-1/2” FPT	 1383.00 
* HY 9306SHM1C	 Stainless	 2” x 1-1/2” FPT	 2375.00 
* HY 9306SHM3C	 Stainless	 2” x 1-1/2” FPT	 2338.00 
* HY 9306SHM5C	 Stainless	 2” x 1-1/2” FPT	 2259.00 
* HY 9306S-HM1C-3U	Stainless	 300 x 220 Flanged	 2444.00 
* HY 9306S-HM5C-3U	Stainless	 300 x 220 Flanged	 2444.00 
  * Severe Duty Sil-Carbide Seal

Stainless Steel

9306S

- HY 9307 Series 3X2 Available -

MP FLOMAX & JOHN BLUE PUMPS
Hydraulic Motor Drive

Centrifugal Pumps
Self-Priming

Cast Iron Construction
Viton® Ceramic Seals
Stainless FastenersFLOMAX 

15

HYDRAULIC PUMP/MOTOR UNITS COMPLETE
Part No.		  Ports	 GPM	 Max. Oil flow	 SPECIAL
MX 28553	 FLOMAX 15	 3"	 315	 15 GPM	 $ 2638.00 
BU SP3345-PH	 JOHN BLUE *	 3”	 308	 25 GPM	 3365.00
* Double Seal Pump, Run Dry Capability.

MP, SCOT, HYPRO & BANJO 
Transfer Pumps 

• Cast Iron   • Self-Priming

Scot 

	 Part No.	 Description			   SPECIAL
	 DU MP25GH	 2" 5 HP Honda, Flomax 8 Pump................ 	 $ 1013.00 
	 DU FKG74AV55H	 2" 5 HP Honda, Scot Pump ....................... 	  1176.00 
	 TK 200PI6PRO	 2” 6.5 HP Briggs, Banjo Pump.................... 	 766.00 
	 DU MP313GH	 3” 13 HP Honda, Flomax 15 Pump............. 	 1967.00 
**DU MP313GHE	 3” 13 HP Honda Elect., Flomax 15 Pump... 	 2239.00 
**	DU MP313CRXE	 3” 13 HP CRX Flowmax 15 Pump.............. 1792.00 
**	HY 1533C-13ESP	 3” CI Hypro Pump,13 HP PowerPro Engine...... 	 1632.00 
   DU MP313CRX	 3” 12 HYP CRX Flowmax 15 Pump Recoiil....... 	 1659.00 
**	 With Electric Start.

MP
FLOMAX 8 

(DU MP25GH)

HYPRO, PACER & BANJO ENGINE DRIVEN PUMPS:  
Portable • LightWeight • Self-Priming • Corrosion-Resistant

2" & 3” Self-Priming Poly Transfer Pumps

PACER

HYPRO
HY 1542P-5SP

				     
				    Max. 
	 Part No.	 PUMP STYLE	 Ports	 GPM	 SPECIAL
	 HY 1542P-65SP	 6.5 HP Hypro PowerPro	 2” FPT	 200	 $ 451.00 
	 TK 200PH6	 6.5 HP Honda	 2" FPT	 215	 835.00 
   TK M220PH6 	 2” 6.5 HP Poly Manifold Pump, Honda		 865.00 
	 TK 300PH-6	 6.5 HP Banjo/Honda	 3” FPT	 290	 956.00 
	 PR SE2UL-E5.5	 5.5 HP Pacer/Briggs	 2” FPT	 150	 387.00 
*	 HY 1543P-130ESP	 13 HP Hypro PowerPro	 3” FPT	 440	 1411.00
	 TK M300PH13W**	 13 HP Banjo/Honda	 3” FPT	 350 	 2141.00
*	 Electric Start. ** 12V Start, Double Wet Seal.

Motor Driven Units Also Available

BANJO
TK 200PH6

Double Wet Seal Poly 
Pump Pak

DU BU25GHSP-P
Part No.		  	 SPECIAL
DU BU25GHSP-P	 2” Self Priming with 5.5 HP Honda GX200 Eng... 	 $ 989.00 
BU PSP3340-G13H	 3” Self Priming with 13HP Honda 12 Start Eng.... 	 2168.00 
 
 

2” Features:
•	 200 GPM Maximum Flow

•	 5.5 HP Honda GX200

3” Features:
•	 375 GPM Maximum Flow

•	 13 HP Honda GX200

12 Volt Diaphragm Pump (5.3 GPM)
•	 5.3 GPM Max; 3.8 GPM @ 40 PSI
•	 “Demand Style” Pressure Switch; cut in 45 PSI; cut out 60 PSI
•	 “By-Pass” Style Also Available
•	 12-Volt DC or 115V AC
•	 1/2" FPT Or 3/4” Quick Tach Ports
• 	 5 Chamber Diaphragms

For Use with a Wide Variety of Applications

•	 Polypropylene Housing, 
Viton® Valves, Santoprene 
Diaphragm

•	 Amp Draw at 0 PSI = 5.5 
Amp Draw at 60 PSI = 18.0 (water)

	 Max	 	 Max		
Part No.	 GPM	 Control	 Pressure	 Ports	 Voltage	 SPECIAL
AQ 550HD†	 5.3	 Demand	 60 PSI	 1/2” FPT	 12V	 $ 163.00
AQ 550-HB	 5.3	 Demand	 60 PSI	 *3/4” QA	 12V	 136.00 
AQ 551	 5.3	 Bypass	 60 PSI	 1/2” FPT	 12V	 174.00
* Requires use of Quick Attach hose barb connectors.
† Features heavy-duty industrial motor for increased pump endurance.

https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=ACFMC-HYD-204
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=ACFMC150HYD206
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=ACFM200HYD304
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=MX28553
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=BUSP3325-PH
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=DUMP25GH
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=DUFKG74AV55H
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TK200PI6PRO
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=DUMP313GH
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=DUMP313GHE
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=DUMP313CRXE
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=HY1533C-13ESP
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=DUMP313CRX
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=HY1542P-65SP
http://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TK200PH6
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKM220PH6
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TK300PH-6
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=PRSE2UL-E5.5
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=HY1543P-130ESP
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKM300PH13W
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=DUBU25GHSP-P
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=BUPSP3340-G13H
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=AQ550HD
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=AQ550-HB
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=AQ551
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12V VALVES - ENGINES - VALVES12V VALVES - ENGINES - VALVES

•	 Inlet 2" Standard Port 
Banjo Flange

•	 Outlet 3/4" FPT - Banjo 1" 
Flange Connection

•	 Rated at 40 GPM @ 5 PSI  
Pressure Drop

•	 0.7 Second Close Time
•	 175 PSI Maximum 

Working Pressure
•  Wetted Parts are         
    Polypropylene, Stainless    
    Steel & Viton®

Teejet 12V Electric Ball Valves

•	 .6 or 0.75 Second On-Off

•	 1" FPT or Flange Ports, 3/4" Flow

•	 32 or 100 GPM @ 5 PSI

•	 Wetted Parts: Nylon, Teflon, 
Polypropylene, and Viton®

•	 1” Flanged Ports (Banjo M100 Style)

•	 12VDC

•	 Open/Close Indicator (LED)

•	 0.8 Second Open/Close

•	 IP68 Waterproof Actuator

•	 3 wire with 4 pin Deutsch Connector

•	 Glass Filled Polyprop, PTFE Seat, SS Ball 
& Hardware, Viton® Stem O-Ring, EPDM 
Valve Seal O-Ring

		  Valve	 No.	 Flow Rate	 Response 
Part No.	 Ports	 Style	 Ports	 @ 5PSI	 Time	 SPECIAL
SS 344BEC-24C	 1”	 1 Valve, 2-Way	 2	 32 GPM	 .75 Second   	 $ 247.00
SS 356BEC-C	 1” Flange	 1 Valve, 2-Way	 2	 100 GPM	 .6 Second   	 327.00
SS 344BEC-34C	 1”	 1 Valve, 3-Way	             3        	 32 GPM	     .6 Second   	 295.00
SS 453BEC24C	 1” & Flange	     3 Valve Assembly          3    	 32 GPM	 .75 Second   	 759.00
SS 50515-22CP05	        Motor Sub Assembly, 22 GPM	    		  206.00 
SS 50515-25CP05	        Motor Sub Assembly, 25 GPM	    		  206.00

12 Volt Manifold Boom Valves
FEATURES:

FEATURES:

Part No.	 Description		  SPECIAL
RV 926	 Single Section Manifold Boom Valve................	 $ 377.00 
RV 928	 Three Section Manifold Boom Valve.................	 1027.00 
	

Part No.	 Description		  SPECIAL
DP EV100	 1” 12V Polypro Valve.........................................	 $ 322.00

344BEC-24C 
2-Way Valve

— Other Valves Available —

Dura 12V Valves

MEVX Flanged 12 Volt Off/On &  
Regulating Ball Valves

MEVX Flanged 12 Volt Off/On and Regu-
lating Ball Valves. The 101, 201 and 221 
Off/On Valves are bolted drop in version and 
can be used as replacements where size is 
critical in existing applications.  The regulating 
valves are the new welded version and will 
not be an exact replacement. Flanged ends.

		  Flange	 Time		  Ball
Part No.	 Description	 Size	 Sec.	 PSI	 ID	 Wt.	 SPECIAL
TK MEVX100	 Welded Off/On Valve	 1”	 3/4	 300	 1”	 5 lbs.	 $ 406.00 
TK MEVX101	 * Off/On Valve	 1”	 3/4	 300	 1”	 5 lbs.	  393.00 
TK MEVX200	Welded SP Off/On Valve	 2”	 1-1/2	 300	 1-1/2”	 5 lbs.	 573.00 
TK MEVX201	 * SP Off/On Valve	 2”	 1-1/2	 300	 1-1/2”	 5 lbs.	 569.00 
TK MEVX220	Welded FP Off/On Valve	 2” FP	 1-1/2	 250	 2”	 5 lbs.	 620.00 
TK MEVX221	 * FP Off/On Valve	 2” FP	 1-1/2	 250	 2”	 5 lbs.	 607.00 
TK MEVX300	  Welded Off/On Valve	 3”	 4	 150	 3”	 9 lbs.	 1087.00 
TK MEVXR100	  Regulating Valve	 1”	 4	 300	 3”	 5 lbs.	 428.00 
TK MEVXR200	  SP Reg. Valve	 2”	 4	 300	 1-1/2”	 5 lbs.	 618.00 
TK MEVXR220	 FP Reg. Valve	 2” FP	 4	 250	 2”	 5 lbs.	 632.00 
* Bolted Drop In Version.	

Overhead Valve Engines 
Recoil & Electric Starters

HORIZONTAL-SHAFT
GX Series - Ideal for use as a Replacement Pump Engine

Part No.	 Make	 ** Starter		 Shaft	 SPECIAL
AE GX160K1QXE	 Honda, 4.8 HP	 12-Volt		  3/4" Solid	 $ 658.00 
AE GX160K1QX	 Honda, 4.8 HP	 Recoil		  3/4" Keyed	 381.00 
AE GX160K1TX	 Honda, 4.8 HP	 Recoil		  * 5/8” Threaded	 425.00 
AE GX200QX2	 Honda, 5.5 HP	 Recoil		  3/4" Solid	 395.00 
AE GX390K1QAE	 Honda, 11.7 HP	 12-Volt		  1” Keyed	 917.00 
*Threaded shaft for centrifugal pumps.
**12-Volt Starters are Standard with 9 Amp Alternators.

4.8-HP GX160 Series (163cc)
GX160K1QXE: Same as GX160K1QX except with electric start.

GX160K1TX: Pump Engine has a 5/8"-18  threaded shaft  and mounting 
flange for use  with close-coupled Centrifugal pumps.

5.5-HP GX200 Series (196cc) 
GX200QX2: Has a 3/4" O.D. Keyed shaft, drilled & tapped 5/16"-24.

OHV Style. All Honda standard features 
plus transistorized ignition system, dual 
oil fillers, rewind starters, bottom intake 
air cleaner and oil alert feature. 

GX390 11.7-HP SERIES (389cc)
The largest of Honda’s single cylinder industrial 
engines. All standard Honda features plus CDI 
ignition with electronic advance, oil alert feature 
and automatic decompression release.  Fuel tanks 
are 7.4 Qt. 
Crankshaft: 1" diameter tapped 3/8-24 UNF with 
keyway. 
GX390K1QA  Standard Model: With rewind starter.

GX390

490 Series

Manifold Valves
12 Volt

Flanged 
Connections

The 490B Directo-Valve® is a high 
volume commercial duty control valve. 
Incorporates the 356 Series "Trunion" 

Ball Design. Valves will respond quickly 
and last longer than others.

Features: Banjo 2" standard port flange inlet x 1" flange outlets  •  25 RPM, 0.6 seconds 
shutoff fully open to close • 316 stainless steel ball • 100 GPM @ 5 PSI pressure drop 
• Maximum pressure 150 PSI • Wetted materials are polypropylene, stainless steel, 
carbon filled Teflon, Viton® and Ryton  • 20" cable connection standard (DIN connection 
available) • Fasteners and mounting foot made of stainless steel  •  Available in 2-way 
versions only. Pressure regulating valves can be incorporated

Part No.	 Description		  Wt.	 Net Ea.
SS 493BEC-C	 Three Valve Manifold............. 	 12 lbs.	 $ 1107.00

https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=SS344BEC-24C
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=SS356BEC-C
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=SS344BEC-34C
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=SS453BEC24C
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=SS50515-22CP05
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=SS50515-23CP05
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=RV926
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=RV928
http://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=DPEV100
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKMEVX100
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKMEVX101
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKMEVX200
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKMEVX201
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKMEVX220
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKMEVX221
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKMEVX300
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKMEVXR100
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKMEVXR200
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TKMEVXR220
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=AEGX160K1QXE
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=AEGX160K1Q
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=AEGX160K1TX
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=AEGX200QX2
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=AEGX390K1QAE
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=SS493BEC-C
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	 	 Std.	 Working	 SPECIAL	
	 Part No.	 I.D.	 Pkg.	 Press. PSI	 Per Foot	
	 KA 390SD-1-1/4	 1-1/4"	 100'	 100	  $ 4.30 
	 KA 390SD-1-1/2	 1-1/2"	 100'	 100	 5.20 
	 KA 390SD-2	 2"	 100'	 100	 6.60 
	 KA 390SD-3	 3"	 100'	 100	 11.50 
*	TF TSD400	 4”	 100’	 100	 25.50
* Kuriyama

			   PSI@	 Std.				    SPECIAL
Part No.	 I.D.	 O.D.	 68˚F	 Pkg.	 Wt/C		 Per Foot
TF 125PVC-3/4	 3/4"	 .95”	 100	 100'	 18	   	 $ 1.40 
TF 125PVC-1	 1"	 1.25”	 75	 100'	 24		  1.80 
TF 125PVC-1-1/4	 1-1/4"	 1.47”	 75	 100'	 31		  1.90 
TF 125PVC-1-1/2	 1-1/2"	 1.75”	 65	 100'	 38	   	 2.00
TF 125PVC-2	 2"	 2.27”	 60	 100'	 56		  2.80 
TF 125PVC-2-1/2	 2-1/2"	 2.84”	 60	 100'	 67		  3.40 
TF 125PVC-3	 3"	 3.35”	 60	 100'	 99		  4.90 
TF 125PVC-4	 4"	 4.45”	 50	 100'	 146	   	 8.70
TF 125PVC-5	 5"	 5.55”	 35	 50'	 240		  15.20 
TF 125PVC-6	 6"	 6.67”	 35	 100’	 284		  15.20 
* 100 ft. Package Only - No Cuts.
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suction & discharge HOSE - METERSsuction & discharge HOSE - METERS

Suction & Discharge Hose
Flexible EPDM Rubber Hose with green or yellow polyethylene helix combines 
chemical resistance with durability. Excellent cold weather flexibility. Weather 
resistant exterior. Lightweight and easy-to-handle. Abrasion resistant design slides 
easily on rough surfaces. Rated from -40 to 160° F. Full vacuum rating to 4” size at 
68° F. Sold in rolls, cut to length and fitted assemblies. Red & Blue also available.

			   	 PSI	 Wt./Lbs.	 SPECIAL	
Part No.	 I.D.	 O.D.	 Color	 @ 68° F.	 Per Foot	 * Per Foot
TF TG100	 1"	 1.40"	 Green	 65	 .28	 $ 2.90 
TF TG125	 1-1/4”	 1.63”	 Green	 60	 .33	  3.30 
TF TG150	 1-1/2”	 1.93”	 Green	 50	 .44	  3.60 
TF TG200	 2”	 2.51”	 Green	 50	 .67	  5.30 
TF TG250	 2-1/2”	 3.07”	 Green	 45	 .95	  8.80 
TF TG300	 3”	 3.60”	 Green	 45	 1.14	  10.10 
TF TG400	 4”	 4.70”	 Green	 40	 1.84	  16.70 
TF TG600	 6”	 6.85”	 Green	 30	 3.70        	  35.00 
TF TY100	 1”	 1.40”	 YellowYellow	 65	 .28	  3.00 
TF TY125	 1-1/4”	 1.63”	 YellowYellow	 60	 .33	  3.70 
TF TY150	 1-1/2”	 1.93”	 YellowYellow	 50	 .44	  3.90 
TF TY200	 2”	 2.51”	 YellowYellow	 50	 .67	  5.60 
TF TY300	 3”	 3.60”	 YellowYellow	 45	 1.14	  10.70 
TF TY400	 4”	 4.70”	 YellowYellow	 40	 1.84        	  13.30 
TF TB200	 2”	 2.51”	 Blue	 50	 .67	  5.90 
TF TB300	 3”	 3.60”	 Blue	 45	 1.14	  11.10

*25% Discount if Ordered in 100’ Rolls 

•	Septic Handling
•	Liquid Waste, Slurries
•	Liquid & Dry Chemical
•	Agriculture Liquid & Dry 

Fertilizers
•	Grains & Seeds
•	Water Transfer
•	Mining
•	Construction, Rental 

Equipment, Sewer Cleaning, 
Plant Maintenance

Series TG / 300G 
Green

Series TY / 300Y 
YellowYellow

NOTE: CUT LENGTHS SOLD 
IN 5’ INCREMENTS ONLY

Kanaline SR  
Heavy Duty Suction Hose

PVC Suction • Discharge Hose
125PVC  is a general purpose PVC suction and 
discharge hoses for water and fertilizers. (PVC is not 
suitable for some agricultural chemicals - must use 
EPDM). Available in 3 sizes with internal ID to mate 
with OD of rigid pipe. Full vacuum rating to 4” at 72° 
F. Temperature Range: -13˚F. to +158˚F. This hose 
becomes stiff at low ambient temperatures.  

125PVC Clear with White Helix for Water/Fertrilizers

NOTE: CUT LENGTHS SOLD 
IN 5’ INCREMENTS ONLY

25% Discount On Standard Pkgs.

EPDM Suction Hose
Abrasion Resistant Cover

* 25% Discount  
for Std. Package

– Heavy Duty Flexible –

EPDM Rubber  
Suction / 

Discharge Hose

Heavy Duty Water Suction/Discharge Hose for agricultural, construction, 
and industrial applications. Black EPDM cover and tube designed to handle 
a variety of liquids including fertilizers and others. Wire helix reinforcement. 
Maximum Working Pressure is 150PSI. Temperature Rating: -40°F to 
212°F. Not designed for applications involving acid-based chemicals or 
alcohols. Cut Lengths Sold in 5’ Increments Only.
				     
	 		  * Std.	 ** Working	 Bend Radius	   Vacuum	   Per Foot
Part No.	 I.D.	 O.D.	 Pkg.	 Pressure	 (in @ 68°F)	     Rating (inHG)	 SPECIAL
TF T202-1	 1”	 1.38”	 100’	 150 PSI	 4”	 30”	 $ 5.80 
TF T202-1-1/4	 1-1/4”	 1.65”	 100’	 150 PSI	 5”	 30”	 6.50 
TF T202-1-1/2	 1-1/2”	 1.89”	 100’	 150 PSI	 6”	 30”	 6.70 
TF T202-2	 2”	 2.40”	 100’	 150 PSI	 8”	 30”	 7.10 
TF T202-3	 3”	 3.46”	 100’	 150 PSI	 10”	 30”	 11.30 
TF T202-4	 4”	 4.49”	 100’	 150 PSI	 12”	 27”	 16.20 
TF T202-6	 6”	 6.54”	 100’	 150 PSI	 30”	 24”	 31.25
TF T202-8*	 8”	 8.70”	 20’	 150PSI	 40”	 21”	 35.25 
* Can be bought in 20’ or 25’ lengths from factory. No discounts available.
** Additional Sizes Available - Call for Details

25% Discount for Standard Package

Less than Reel Quantities Sold in 5’ Increments

				    	 Weight	 Per Foot 
Part No.	 I.D.	 O.D.	 Description	 * Std. Pkg.	 Per Ft.	 SPECIAL
KA KLSR-2	 2"	 2.60”	 Kanaline SR Hose	 100	 .70	 $ 5.80 
KA KLSR-3	 3"	 3.70”	 Kanaline SR Hose	 100	 1.13	 6.70 
KA KLSR-4	 4"	 4.78”	 Kanaline SR Hose	 100	 1.74	  10.20 
KA KLSR-6	 6"	 7.17”	 Kanaline SR Hose	 60	 3.88	 19.40 
KA KLSR-8	 8"	 9.34”	 Kanaline SR Hose	 20	 5.54	 35.25

* 25% Package Discount on 2” - 6” Sizes.
Package Discount Has Been Applied to Larger Sizes.

Electronic  Flow  Meters

Model 
FM300H

Model 
825

Model SEM10

Model 
FM1100

Model 
TT10PN

Model
OM025P001-826R7G

Model
OM025P001-822

Model 
3000E

	 Part No.	 Size	 Flowrate	 Max. Pressure	 SPECIAL 
**	FR 825	 1” FPT	 2-20 GPM	 120 PSI	  $ 268.00		
FR TT10PN	 1” FPT	 2-35 GPM	 50 PSI        	 242.00 
*	 FR 850	 1" FPT	 2-20 GPM	 120 PSI       	 360.00 
	 SI SEM10	 1" MPT	 2-30 GPM	 60 PSI	 258.00 
†*SI SEM10FTE	 1" MPT	 3-30 GPM	 100 PSI	 248.00 
  ** SI SEM10FTV	 1” MPT	 3-30 GPM	 100 PSI	 260.00
	 GI FM300H	 1"	 2-20 GPM	 50 PSI        	 477.00		
SU FM1100	 1” FPT	 2-20 GPM	 100 PSI	 359.00 
†	SU FM1100I	 1” FPT	 2-20 GPM	 100 PSI       	  344.00 
	 DP 3000E	 1”	 2-22 GPM	 40 PSI	 336.00 
**	DP 3000V	 1”	 2-22 GPM	 40 PSI        	 347.00 
   GI OM025P001-826R7G	 1” FPT	 3-40 GPM	 175 PSI        	 1048.00 
‡ GI OM025P001-822	 1” FPT	 3-40 GPM	 175 PSI        	 647.00
   GI RT406D0FM	 RT40 Remote Display Only		  414.00
* Includes Air Eliminator. † Hose End Style. ** V= Viton® Seals  ‡ Meter Only - No Display	

https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=KA390SD-1-1/4
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=KA390SD-1-1/2
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=KA390SD-2
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=KA390SD-3
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TF125PVC-3/4
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TF125PVC-1
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TF125PVC-1-1/4
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TF125PVC-1-1/2
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TF125PVC-2
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TF125PVC-2-1/2
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TF125PVC-3
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TF125PVC-4
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TF125PVC-5
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TF125PVC-6
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TFTG100
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TFTG125
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TFTG150
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TFTG200
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TFTG250
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TFTG300
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TFTG400
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TFTG600
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TFTY100
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TFTY125
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TFTY150
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TFTY200
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TFTY300
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TFTY400
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TFTB200
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TFTB300
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=TFT202-8
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=KAKLSR-2
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=KAKLSR-3
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=KAKLSR-4
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=KAKLSR-6
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=KAKLSR-8
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=FR825
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=FRTT10PN
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=FR850
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=SISEM10
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=SISEM10FTE
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=SISEM10FTV
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=GIFM300H
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=SUFM1100
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=SUFM1100I
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=DP3000E
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=DP3000V
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=GIOM025P001-826R7G
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=GIOM025P001-826R7G
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=DP3000V
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BOOMLESS & FLOOD NOZZLES - TANKSBOOMLESS & FLOOD NOZZLES - TANKS

Boomless Nozzles
We Also Stock All of These Boomless Nozzle Brands

- Call Us for Current Pricing -

“Turbo FloodJet Nozzles” standard features include: • Unique orifice design that produces 
larger droplets for reduced drift and clogging • Precise spray distribution for dramatic 
improvement in pattern uniformity • Stainless steel construction with color-coding for 
identification • Grooved side molding for automatic 
alignment with any quick-connect coupler • Requires 
only 30% overlap, enabling the use of fewer, larger 
nozzles.

*Adjust spray height in the field to a 
minimum overlap approximately 30% of 

each edge of pattern.

Suggested Minimum Spray Height*

Nozzle
Spacing

40"
60"
120"

Spray
Height
18 - 20"
25 - 28"
50 - 55"

*When nozzle is mounted parallel to the ground.

Nozzle can be mounted
between 0˚ and 45˚

Quick Turbo Floodjet Nozzles

Part No. 	 QUICK “TURBO” FLOODJETS	 SPECIAL
SS QCTFVS15	 thru 	 QCTFVS80	 Turbo FloodJet Nozzles. 	 $ 31.00 
SS QCTFVS100	 thru	 QCTFVS120	 Turbo FloodJet Nozzles.	 42.25 
SS QCKSS150	 thru	 QCKSS210	 FloodJet Nozzles........... 	 72.50
* TK P075B	 3/4” Poly Coupler with Guide.......................... 	 9.70
* Quantity discounts do not apply

5% Quantity Discount on 25+ One Size

Stainless Steel 
Solid Stream Nozzles

Solid Stream 
Nozzle

Part No.			   SPECIAL
SS H1/4USS0002 thru H1/4USS0060 Stainless ..........................	 12.90

Call for Pricing & Freight

Horizontal Elliptical Tanks
Features: Free-standing elliptical tanks 
rated to 14 Lb./Gal. UV protected 
polyethylene construction with poly baffle 
and gallonage markers molded-in on one 
side and both ends. Black powder-coated 
steel support hoops and optional skids. 
Tanks have a 3” HD outlet fitting with siphon 
opposite an 18” lid. 

Stainless solid stream nozzles with 1/4” MPT connection. 
Many sizes for various flow rates.

TANKS - Less Hoops 
Part No.	 Gallon	 Fillwell	 Width	 Height	 Length	 Outlet	 Wt.	 SPECIAL
RT FS3250-88	 3250	 16”	 88”	 79”	 146”	 3”	 1208 lbs.	$ 5481.00 
RT FS3250-88-BLK	 3250**	 16”	 88”	 79”	 146”	 3”	 1208 lbs.	 5481.00 
** Black Tank

Steel Hoops for Above Tanks (Required):  
Part No.	 Description		  SPECIAL
RT FS3250-HP	 1 Set of (4) 1-1/4” Steel Hoops with “feet” for FS3250-88 ... 	 $ 1259.00

Steel Skid for Above Tanks (Optional): 
Part No.	 Description		  Wt.	 SPECIAL
RT FS23-32SK	 Skid for FS2350 - 4250 Gallon Tanks, 90” x 146”	 1078 lbs.	 $ 2723.00

FS3250-88-BLK Shown On Optional Skid

- Other Sizes Available -

Vertical Storage Tanks

FEATURES:
• High quality polyethylene with UV protection •  Molded-in deep tie-down 
lugs • 16”  Vented lids (22” available) • Molded-in gallonage markers • 5 year 
warranty • 14 Lbs./Gal. rating (16 Lbs./Gal. available) • Maximum Temperature is  
120° F. • Polypropylene bulkhead fitting is standard; stainless fittings available 
• Standard color is white (yellow or black is available).

		  Diameter		  Bulkhead 
Part No.	 Gallonage	 x Height	 Fitting	 Lid	 Wt.	 Net Ea.
RT VT500	 500	 46” x 77”	 2”	 8”	 120 lbs.	 $ 562.00 
RT VT850	 850	 54” x 94”	 2”	 8”	 184 lbs.	 739.00
RT VT1050	 1050	 86” x 54”	 2” 	 16”	 192 lbs.	 866.00
RT VT1350	 1350	 86” x 65”	 2” 	 16”	 230 lbs.	 907.00
RT VT1500	 1500	 86” x 69”	 2” 	 16”	 252 lbs.	 1139.00
RT VT1650	 1650	 86” x 74”	 2” 	 16”	 280 lbs.	 1131.00
RT VT2000	 2000	 91” x 84”	 2” 	 16”	 377 lbs.	 1389.00 
RT VT2000-64	 2000	 64” x 156”	 2”	 16”	 467 lbs.	 1710.00 
RT VT2050	 2050	 86” x 93”	 2”	 16”	 402 lbs.	 1462.00 
RT VT2150	 2150	 102” x 71”	 2” 	 16”	 417 lbs.	 1573.00
RT VT2500	 2500	 91” x 103”	 2” 	 16”	 422 lbs.	 1733.00 
RT VT2500-96	 2500	 96” x 92”	 2”	 16”	 445 lbs.	 1564.00
RT VT3000	 3000	 91” x 120”	 2” 	 16”	 552 lbs.	 2115.00 
RT VT3000-BLK	 ** 3000	 91” x 120”	 2”	 16”	 552 lbs.	 2132.00 
RT VT3000-96	 3000	 96” x 109”	 2”	 16”	 582 lbs.	 1981.00
RT VT4000	 4000	 96” x 140”	 2”	 16”	 902 lbs.	 3131.00
RT VT4200	 4200	 96” x 148”	 2”	 16”	 952 lbs.	 3282.00
RT VT4700	 4700	 120” x 112”	 3”	 16”	 954 lbs.	 3282.00 
RT VT5000	 5000	 102” x 156”	 3”	 16”	 1302 lbs.	 4422.00 
RT VT5150	  5150	 102” x 161”	 (2) 3”	 16”	 1354 lbs.	 5005.00 
RT VT6250	 6250	 102” x 194”	 3”	 16”	 1552 lbs.	 5107.00 
RT VT6500	 6500	 120” x 152”	 3”	 16”	 1503 lbs.	 4475.00
RT VT7000	 7000	 142” x 125”	 3”	 16”	 1752 lbs.	 5560.00 
RT VT8000	 8000	 120” x 180”	 3”	 16”	 1932 lbs.	 6433.00 
RT VT9000	 9000	 142” x 154”	 3”	 16”	 2102 lbs.	 6927.00
RT VT9150	 9150	 120” x 203”	 3”	 16”	 2202 lbs.	 7316.00 
RT VT9500	 9500	 120” x 213”	 3”	 16”	 2352 lbs.	 7734.00
RT VT10500	 * 10500	 142” x 177”	 3” 	 16”	 2502 lbs.	 8406.00 
RT VT10500-28	 † 10500	 142” x 177”	 3”	 16”	 2802 lbs.	 9284.00 
RT VT12500	 †† 12500	 142” x 208”	 3”	 16”	 3402 lbs.	 10653.00 
RT VT15500	 15500	 142” x 247”	 3”	 16”	 4002 lbs.	 12969.00
Note:  Other sizes also available. F.O.B. Factory.
†  VT10500-28 is rated to 15 lbs./Gal.   ††  12,500 is Rated to 14 lbs./Gal.
*  VT10500 is rated to 13 lbs./Gal.  ** Black Tank. 

To 15,500 
Gallons

CALL 
for 

CURRENT 
PRICING

Narrow Width 
2400 Gallon Horizontal Leg Tank 

Fits Inside Standard Dump Truck Beds
- Only 78” Wide -

•	Only 78” Wide x 120” Long. 

•	77” Tall to Manway (Less Skid).

•	Molded in Baffles. 16" Top Lid.

•	3” Bulkhead Stainless Fitting.

•	2” Poly Fitting for Recirculation.

•	15 Lb./Gallon Rating.

•	Hoops Included.

•	Optional Steel Skid

Part No.	
RT FS2400	 2400 Gallon Tank without Sump 
RT FS2400-SK6	 Skid for Tank without Sump	

Call for 
Delivered 

Prices

Tank with 
optional skid

https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=SSQCTFVS
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=SSQCTFVS
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=SSQCKSS
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=SSH1/4USS
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=RTFS3250-88
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=RTFS3250-88-BLACK
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=RTFS3250-HP
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=RTFS23-32SK
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=RTVT500
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=RTVT850
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=RTVT1050
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=RTVT1350
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=RTVT1500
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=RTVT1650
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=RTVT2000
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=RTVT2000-64
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=RTVT2050
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=RTVT2150
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=RTVT2500
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=RTVT2500-96
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=RTVT3000
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=RTVT3000-BLK
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=RTVT3000-96
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=RTVT4000
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=RTVT4200
http://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=RTVT4700
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=RTVT5000
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=RTVT5150
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=RTVT6250
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=RTVT7000
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=RTVT8000
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=RTVT9000
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=RTVT9150
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=RTVT9500
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=RTVT10500
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=RTVT10500-28
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=RTVT12500
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=RTVT15500
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TRANSFER PUMPS - METERS - ROAD WATCH - SALIMETERSTRANSFER PUMPS - METERS - ROAD WATCH - SALIMETERS

Many Models Available!

Deice transfer units, with PACER glass-filled polyester centrifugal pumps, have a 
Lovejoy shaft coupling with safety shield between the motor and pump shaft. EPDM 
mechanical seals. Units with TEFC, 3450-RPM, one or three phase motors in 2, 3, 5 
and 7-1/2 HP are available. All models here rated for deicing liquids.

Poly Transfer Pumps (Motor Drive)

2 to 
7-1/2-HP

Self-Priming

NOTE: 3" Units
not available with

the carrying handle.

	 HEAD (in feet)		  10	 20	 30	 40	 50	 60
	 PRESSURE (PSI)	 4.3	 8.7	 13.0	 17.3	 21.7	 26.0
	 SIZE	 HP		
	 2"	 2	 GPM	 120	 100	 80	 60	 50	 25
	 2"	 3	 GPM	 175	 160	 155	 140	 125	 100
	 2"	 5	 GPM	 175	 165	 150	 135	 125	 100 
   *	2"	 5	 GPM	 240	 230	 215	 190	 155	 115 
	 3"	 7-1/2	 GPM	 275	 275	 250	 220	 180	 150 
	 * 	High flow units.

An excellent choice for pumping many deicing 
liquids compatible with 316 stainless steel. 
These pump units consist of 2” x 2” 
self-priming pumps constructed 
of 316 cast stainless steel. 
Viton® seals. Pumps are long-
coupled to Totally Enclosed, 
Fan Cooled motors (1 or 3 Phase). 
Heavy duty steel base plates and 
OSHA approved coupling 
guards with powder coat 
paint finish.

316SS Stainless Self-Priming Pump Units

					     Max.
					     Specific		  Wt.
Part No.	 Ports	 HP	 Phase	 Gravity	 Volts	 Lbs.	 Net Ea.
DU PR2010	 2"	 2	 1	 1.2	 115/230	 85	 $ 2069.00 
DU PR2030	 2"	 2	 3	 1.2	 230/460	 80	 1948.00 
DU PR3010-E	 2"	 3	 1	 1.7	 115/230	 120	 2229.00
DU PR5010	 2"	 5	 1	 1.4	 230	 130	 2554.00 
DU PR5030	 2"	 5	 3	 1.4	 208/230/460	 110	 2041.00 
DU PR5010A	 *2"	 5	 1	 1.4	 230	 180	 2590.00 
DU PR5030A	 *2"	 5	 3	 1.4	 208/230-460	 110	 2041.00 
DU PR7510	 3"	 7-1/2	 1	 1.4	 230	 165	 3589.00
DU PR7530	 3"	 7-1/2	 3	 1.4	 208/230/460	 140	 3063.00
*	High flow series with Buna seal .

316 SS Pump Units					     Max.	 Wt.	
Part No.	 HP	 Phase		  Ports	 S.G.	 Lbs.	 Net Ea.	
DU TK3530-SSV	 5	 3	 	 2” x 2” FPT	 1.4	 145	 $ 4182.00
DU TK3510-SSV	 5	 1	  2" x 2” FPT	  1.4	 145	 4523.00

Specific Gravity Salimeters
Salimeters for measuring the concentration of salt brine. Manufactured and 
calibrated in accordance with NIST Circular 555 and ASTM E100-81. 

 For Use with  
De-Icing Liquids

RFM60P
RFM100

Flow Meters

Pavement/Air Temperature 
Measuring System

Warns You When 
The Road Ahead 
May Be Freezing!

The RoadWatch Sensor easily 
mounts on any "western" mirror 

brackets. Mountings for other 
vehicle mirrors are also available.

RoadWatch Bullet

*Less 5% on 5

Part No.				    Net Ea.	
VE RWSS	 RoadWatch System.......	$ 871.00
	  

		  Port	 Banjo
Part No.	 GPM	 Size	 Flanged	 Material	 Net Ea.
RV RFM60P	 1-55	 1-1/2" FPT	 2" Std.	 Poly	 $ 714.00
RV RFM100	 5-100	 2" FPT	 2" FP	 Poly	 1063.00 
RV RFM200POLY	 15-200	 3” FPT	 No	 Poly	 1768.00 
RV RFM60S	 1-60	 1-1/2” FPT	 No	 Stainless	 1143.00 

	 Salimeters for Salt Brine Solution
				    Percentage
Part No.	 Division	 Length	 Range	 Net Ea.
FS 11605	 1%	 12"	 0-100% Saturation	 $ 58.00
FS 11606	 0.5%	 12"	 0-26.4% Salt	 77.50

The RoadWatch  
LED Display

Stainless
T Bolt Clamps

Very High Torque Cam Lever Couplings
Polypropylene &  Nyglas (Yellow) 

- All Types & Sizes Through 4" In Stock -

Stainless & Aluminum Through 6" Also Available

	 	 Size:		
	 Hose	 Clamp I.D.	 Std.	
Part No.	  I.D.	 Range	 Pkg.	 Net Ea.
TK TC163	 1-1/4”	 1.63” to	1.88”	 10	 $ 9.90 
TK TC188	 1-1/2"	 1.88” to	2.19”	 10	 13.10 
TK TC219	 2"	 2.19” to	2.50”	 10	 10.80 
TK TC231	 2"	 2.31” to	2.62”	 10	 11.00 
TK TC250	 2"	 2.50” to	2.81”	 10	 13.40 
TK TC331	 3"	 3.31” to	3.62”	 10	 11.20 
TK TC338	 3"	 3.44” to	3.75”	 10	 11.00 
TK TC425	 4"	 4.25” to	4.56”	 10	 15.20 
TK TC438	 4"	 4.38” to	4.69”	 10	 11.90

Less 10% on Packages of 10.   20% on Packages of 100.

http://www.dultmeier.com/prod-search.asp?searchstring=DUTK3530-SSV
http://www.dultmeier.com/prod-search.asp?searchstring=RVRFM60P
http://www.dultmeier.com/prod-search.asp?searchstring=RVRFM100
http://www.dultmeier.com/prod-search.asp?searchstring=RVRFM200POLY
http://www.dultmeier.com/prod-search.asp?searchstring=RVRFM60S
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fuel tanks - Pumps - hoses - Filters - meters - nozzles fuel tanks - Pumps - hoses - Filters - meters - nozzles 

Fuel Filters			    
				    SPECIAL 
			   Std.	 Price
    Part No.			   Pkg.	 Each
 * CI 200AH	 Cast Iron Head..................... 	6	 $ 23.30
 * CI 200H-3/4	 3/4" Cast Iron Head.............. 	6	 20.80
 * CI 200AE	 1" Element............................ 	6	 15.20
 * CI 200E	 3/4" Element........................ 	6       	 13.50 
  *CI 200E-30	 3/4” Element, 30 Micron..... 	6       	 13.30
**CI 260HS10II	 10M  3/4" Hydrosorb Element... 	12	 19.60
**CI 260HS30II	 30M  3/4" Hydrosorb Element ...	12	 20.20
**CI 260AHS10II	10M  1" Hydrosorb Element ......	12	 21.80
**CI 260AHS30II	30M  1" Hydrosorb Element .......	12	 22.20

* Or Less 20% on 36. ** Less 10% on Std. Pkg. or Less 20% on 48.

Farm Pump 
Hose Assemblies

				     
					      
					      
				    SPECIAL	
GD L64-3/4X10	 10'	 3/4"	 3/4" MPT	 $ 47.25 
HK FT12S14	 14'	 3/4"	 3/4" MPT	 65.50
HK FT12S20	 20’	 3/4”	 3/4” MPT	 88.00 
GD L64-1X10	 10'	 1"	 1" MPT	 68.00 
GD L64-1X12	 12’	 1”	 1” MPT	 79.00 
HK FT16S14	 15’	 1”	 1” MPT	 97.00 
HK FT16S20	 20’	 1”	 1” MPT	 117.00

Not U.L. 
Listed

Super High Flow 
115/230-Volt Diesel Pump

FR319VB Diesel Pump

Part No.	
FR FR319VB	 115/230 Volt Diesel Pump  
	 with Digital Meter, 1”x18”  
	 hose & Automatic Nozzle. .
	 27 GPM at the nozzle. 
 

$ 2177.00

35 GPM (Open Discharge)

Quantity
Discounts
Available

		  Power	 Suction 
Part No.	 Nozzle	 Cord	 Pipe	 Hose	 SPECIAL
GI V25-012AD	 Auto Diesel	 Installed	 1” Telescoping	 1”x18’	 $ 1177.00

V25 Fuel Transfer Pump

GPI®

25 GPM

12V Fuel Pump with
1”x18’ Hose & Automatic 

Diesel Nozzle

Features:
•	 Three 2" top openings, 1-1/2" rotary gauge 

port & 2" drain

•	 Full-length skids

•	 Red enamel finish (White available)

•	 NOT UL listed

Fuel Storage Tanks
Tanks Only or Complete

Systems

Part No.	 Capacity	 Size	 Gauge	 Wt.	 SPECIAL
HS T520-50	 520 Gallon	 50" x   61"	 14	 350 lbs.	 $ 1454.00 
HS T1000-64	 1000 Gallon	 64" x   72"	 12	 850 lbs.	 2464.00

– Other Sizes & UL Listed Double Wall Tanks Available –

  Heavy-Duty Fuel Pumps

Heavy Duty 115-Volt Fuel Pump with 
meter, 18 ft. of hose & automatic  
nozzle. 35 GPM.

Heavy Duty 115-Volt Fuel Pump with 12 
ft. of hose & manual nozzle. 20 GPM. 
Less meter.

Heavy Duty 12-Volt Fuel Pumps with hose, manual or 
auto nozzle, suction pipe, and power cable. Models 
from 15-25 GPM. Less meter.

Model 
NX25-12V

2 Year Warranty
12 Volt

115 Volt

Model 
311VB

Model 
700

Part No.		  SPECIAL
FR 1210	 15 Gpm Pump, 12’ Hose & Man. Nozzle	 $ 511.00 
FR FR4210       20 Gpm Pump, 12’ Hose & Man. Nozzle	  578.00 
FR NX25-12V    25 Gpm Pump, 18’ Hose & Auto Nozzle	  1457.00

Part No.		  SPECIAL
FR 310VB	     Pump, Less Meter 	 $ 1642.00 
FR FR311VB	 Pump with Meter	  2072.00

Part No.		  SPECIAL
FR FR700	  Pump, Less Meter 	 $ 812.00 
FR FR701   Pump with Meter	    1019.00

Automatic Fuel Nozzles
Standard-Duty Fuel Nozzles with automatic shutoff. Rugged design 
for long-lasting performance during continued use. Color coding and 
differing spout diameters prevent cross fueling.

Part No.	 Inlet	 Style	 Color	 Spout    	GPM  SPECIAL
FR SDN075R	 3/4”	 Unleaded	 Red	 13/16”	 14.5	 $ 84.00 
FR SDN075G	 3/4”	 Diesel	 Green	 15/16”	 14.5	 83.50
FR SDN100G	 1”	 Diesel	 Green	 1-1/8”	 25	 126.00 
HK 45C	 1”	 Diesel	 Green	 15/16”	 18	 135.00 
HK 45CU	 1”	 Unleaded	 Red	 13/16”	 15	 134.00 
HK 45CHF	 1”	 Diesel	 Green	 1-1/8”	 20	 123.00

CT6-DEFE 
with Micromatic 

Coupler

DEF Tote Pumping Systems 
for 275 Gallon DEF Tanks

 - Top Mount -
DEF Tote Pumping Systems 
are designed to top mount 
directly to DEF tanks or drums 
that have a Micromatic adapter/
suction tube in the tank.

Kits Include: 12 volt or 115 
volt poly DEF pump (see above 
for pump details) with stainless 
Micromatic coupler, 3/4” x 12’ 
DEF hose assembly (with SS 
fitted ends & 1” x 3/4” poly reducer 
bushing) and 3/4” stainless 
automatic DEF nozzle. 

Part No.	 Description	 SPECIAL
DU DEFK-12V	 12 Volt DEF Pump Kit............ 	 $ 903.00 
DU DEFK-115V	 115 Volt DEF Pump Kit.......... 	 894.00

3/4” Stainless 
Automatic 

Nozzle Individual components 
available on their own

https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=CI200AH
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=CI200H-3/4
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=CI200AE
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=CI200E
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=CI200E-30
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=CI260HS10II
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=CI260HS30II
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=CI260AHS10II
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=CI260AHS30II
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=GDL64-3/4X10
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=HKFT12S14
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=HKFT12S20
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=GDL64-1X10
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=GDL64-1X12
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=HKFT16S14
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=HKFT16S20
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=FRFR319VB
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=GIV25-012AD
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=HST520-50
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=HST1000-64
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=FR1210
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=FRFR4210
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=FRNX25-12V
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=FR310VB
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=FRFR311VB 
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=FRFR700
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=FRFR701
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=FRSDN075R
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=FRSDN075R
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=FRSDN100G
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=HK45C
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=HK45CU
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=HK45CHF
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=DUDEFK-12V
https://www.dultmeier.com/search/?query=DUDEFK-115V
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2026 liquid deicing2026 liquid deicing
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Stainless Brine Production System 
Fastest & Easiest Cleanout on the Market! 

Call Us for Details & Pricing !

BPS5000-SS

Narrow Width 
2400 Gallon Horizontal Leg Tank 

Fits Inside Standard Dump Truck Beds

- Only 78” Wide -

•	Only 78” Wide x 120” Long. 

•	77” Tall to Manway (Less 
Skid).

•	Molded in Baffles. 16" Top Lid.

•	3” Bulkhead Stainless Fitting.

•	15 Lb./Gallon Rating.

•	Hoops Included.

•	Optional Steel Skid
Tank with 

optional skid

Part No.			 
RT FS2400	 2400 Gallon Tank without Sump............... 	  
RT FS2400-SK6	 Skid for Tank without Sump....................... 	

Call for 
Delivered 

Prices

DULTMEIER SALES        FOR SALES CALL: 888-357-7217         OMAHA, NE    (800) 228-9666  •  DAVENPORT, IA    (800) 553-6975     


